Conditions Necessary to Reopen Schools
Survey Results

Number of Responses = 660

Able to Return to work = 86.8% Unable to return to work = 3.5% Decline to state =9.7%
Question 4 5 Total
Students required to wear mask 19.5 47.6 67.1
Staff required to wear masks 19.4 50.8 70.2
Masks provided by FSUSD 15.2 57.4 72.6
Temperature check at school 16.4 62.6 79
Elevated temperature not allowed into school 7.6 89.1 96.7
Rooms cleaned at the end of every day 8.3 85.8 94.1
Hand sanitizer provided in every room 5 90.6 95.6
No visitors on campus 18.9 57.7 76.6
Reduction of minutes to minimum 18.2 43.6 61.8
Protect non instructional minutes 20.2 53.8 74
Priority for assignments to Virtual Academy 21.8 59.8 81.6
Quarantine room provided 171 53.5 70.6
Longer passing periods 214 394 60.8
No recess or lunch duties 15.6 59.8 75.4
Social distancing even if not 6 feet apart 17.3 56.2 73.5
Short term distance learning plan in place 19.1 68.6 87.7
COVID testing available 15.5 67.3 82.8
Leave held harmless for individual testing positive 7.9 87.9 95.8
Leave held harmless for family member testing positive 13.5 74.5 88
Students have individual supplies and storage provided 20 60.8 80.8
Multiple points of entry and staggered start times 20 38.5 58.5
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